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201507130002
35090

07/13/2015
09:39:11

COOK STEVE
A

Grantor AFFIDAVITS COOK JAMES
T

Other:SEE
INST

201507130002
35110

07/13/2015
09:39:13

COOK STEVE
A

Grantor AFFIDAVITS COOK DALILA Other:SEE
INST

201507130002
35120

07/13/2015
09:39:14

COOK STEVE
A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COOK DALILA 9 51 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:51
Sub:ALABAST
ER GARDENS
RESURVEY
OF BLOCKS 5
AND 12

201507130002
35100

07/13/2015
09:39:12

COOK STEVE
A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COOK JAMES
T

9 51 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:51
Sub:ALABAST
ER GARDENS
RESURVEY
OF BLOCKS 5
AND 12


