Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/07; Name= COOK STEVE A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507130002 35090	07/13/2015 09:39:11	COOK STEVE A	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	COOK JAMES						Other:SEE INST
201507130002 35110	07/13/2015 09:39:13	COOK STEVE A	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	COOK DALILA						Other:SEE INST
201507130002 35120	07/13/2015 09:39:14	COOK STEVE A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COOK DALILA			9	51		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:51 Sub:ALABAST ER GARDENS RESURVEY OF BLOCKS 5 AND 12
201507130002 35100	07/13/2015 09:39:12	COOK STEVE A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COOK JAMES			9	51		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:51 Sub:ALABAST ER GARDENS RESURVEY OF BLOCKS 5 AND 12